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FESTIVAL FONDO NATACIÓN MASTER
FUENGIROLA, 16/3/2019

Prueba 5 Masc., 800m Libre 20 años y mayores
16/03/2019 Resultados
RA 85+ 59:00.00 , TOPE FAN
RA 80+ 14:39.34 JIMENEZ SMERDOU, CARLOS CÁDIZ 21/04/2018
RA 75+ 12:31.76 CANALES DE MENDOZA, JOAQUIN Mª LONDRES (GBR) 25/05/2016
RA 70+ 12:05.20 CANALES DE MENDOZA, JOAQUIN Mª BADAJOZ 08/07/2010
RA 65+ 11:05.52 ROJAS ROMERO, DIEGO FUENGIROLA 17/03/2018
RA 60+ 10:28.92 ROJAS ROMERO, DIEGO ENDHOVEN 01/09/2013
RA 55+ 11:24.59 DE VALDES BACHS, RAFAEL TORREMOLINOS 17/03/2013
RA 50+ 10:27.99 MUÑOZ GONZALEZ, GUILLERMO ALMERIA 14/06/2009
RA 45+ 10:16.52 REPETTO, Amilcar Christian 00540 FUENGIROLA 16/03/2019
RA 40+ 9:46.61 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, GERMAN FUENGIROLA 17/03/2018
RA 35+ 9:24.75 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, GERMAN MÁLAGA 12/03/2016
RA 30+ 9:10.75 SERRANO VAZQUEZ, PEDRO MIGUEL LINARES 22/06/2018
RA 25+ 8:58.41 MARTIN MARTIN, FCO. A. EINDHOVEN 01/09/2013
RA 20+ 9:28.62 RODRIGUEZ VERA, ALVARO MÁLAGA

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

20+

1. GAMIZ CARMONA, Victor Manuel 95 C.D. Indea 10:18.91 19,00
100m: 1:09.57 1:09.57 300m: 3:44.77 1:18.15 500m: 6:23.31 1:18.86 700m: 9:03.24 1:19.97
200m: 2:26.62 1:17.05 400m: 5:04.45 1:19.68 600m: 7:43.27 1:19.96 800m: 10:18.91 1:15.67

2. VEGA MONZO, Luis 99 C.D. Indea 11:16.52 16,00
100m: 1:15.87 1:15.87 300m: 4:03.49 1:25.00 500m: 6:59.44 1:28.24 700m: 9:54.87 1:26.86
200m: 2:38.49 1:22.62 400m: 5:31.20 1:27.71 600m: 8:28.01 1:28.57 800m: 11:16.52 1:21.65

3. ALFARO TIRAVIT, Rafael 97 C.N. San Juan 11:16.88 14,00
100m: 1:13.93 1:13.93 300m: 4:10.34 1:28.64 500m: 7:05.78 1:26.18 700m: 9:57.17 1:25.37
200m: 2:41.70 1:27.77 400m: 5:39.60 1:29.26 600m: 8:31.80 1:26.02 800m: 11:16.88 1:19.71

4. MEDINA TRIVIÑO, Pedro 99 C.D. Indea 12:31.36 13,00
100m: 1:19.41 1:19.41 300m: 4:28.62 1:37.50 500m: 7:46.34 1:38.53 700m: 11:00.86 1:36.27
200m: 2:51.12 1:31.71 400m: 6:07.81 1:39.19 600m: 9:24.59 1:38.25 800m: 12:31.36 1:30.50

5. GOMEZ HERNANDEZ, Cristian 95 C.D. Indea 13:52.46 12,00
100m: 1:32.04 1:32.04 300m: 5:03.15 1:47.79 500m: 8:39.38 1:47.83 700m: 12:15.01 1:46.38
200m: 3:15.36 1:43.32 400m: 6:51.55 1:48.40 600m: 10:28.63 1:49.25 800m: 13:52.46 1:37.45

25+

1. LORENZO TALLAFIGO, Juan 93 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 10:32.45 19,00
100m: 1:16.59 1:16.59 300m: 3:56.01 1:19.98 500m: 6:34.20 1:19.08 700m: 9:13.56 1:19.67
200m: 2:36.03 1:19.44 400m: 5:15.12 1:19.11 600m: 7:53.89 1:19.69 800m: 10:32.45 1:18.89

2. PEÑA GARCÍA, Pedro 92 C.N. Los Barrios 11:09.52 16,00
100m: 1:17.00 1:17.00 300m: 4:07.51 1:25.59 500m: 7:00.52 1:27.09 700m: 9:50.37 1:23.94
200m: 2:41.92 1:24.92 400m: 5:33.43 1:25.92 600m: 8:26.43 1:25.91 800m: 11:09.52 1:19.15

3. SENDRA FERNANDEZ, Luis 93 C.N. San Juan 11:14.76 14,00
100m: 1:14.81 1:14.81 300m: 3:59.12 1:23.28 500m: 6:50.56 1:26.64 700m: 9:47.13 1:27.56
200m: 2:35.84 1:21.03 400m: 5:23.92 1:24.80 600m: 8:19.57 1:29.01 800m: 11:14.76 1:27.63

4. ALVAREZ BLANCO, Marcos 91 C.D. Indea 11:42.76 13,00
100m: 1:21.43 1:21.43 300m: 4:18.98 1:29.71 500m: 7:20.14 1:30.84 700m: 10:17.02 1:26.83
200m: 2:49.27 1:27.84 400m: 5:49.30 1:30.32 600m: 8:50.19 1:30.05 800m: 11:42.76 1:25.74

5. CABRERA OLMO, Jose A. 92 C.N. Master Jaen 13:10.62 12,00
100m: 1:25.72 1:25.72 300m: 4:37.48 1:38.54 500m: 7:57.23 1:39.65 700m: 11:29.02 1:47.88
200m: 2:58.94 1:33.22 400m: 6:17.58 1:40.10 600m: 9:41.14 1:43.91 800m: 13:10.62 1:41.60
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FESTIVAL FONDO NATACIÓN MASTER
FUENGIROLA, 16/3/2019

Prueba 5, Masc., 800m Libre

30+

1. ORBAICETA LOPEZ, Javier 89 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 10:01.47 19,00
100m: 1:09.38 1:09.38 300m: 3:40.91 1:16.33 500m: 6:14.25 1:16.47 700m: 8:46.68 1:16.46
200m: 2:24.58 1:15.20 400m: 4:57.78 1:16.87 600m: 7:30.22 1:15.97 800m: 10:01.47 1:14.79

2. ALARCÓN RODRIGUEZ, Juan Antonio 87 C.N.D. Fuengirola Swimming 10:03.91 16,00
100m: 1:08.33 1:08.33 300m: 3:39.90 1:16.75 500m: 6:15.29 1:18.20 700m: 8:50.13 1:17.08
200m: 2:23.15 1:14.82 400m: 4:57.09 1:17.19 600m: 7:33.05 1:17.76 800m: 10:03.91 1:13.78

3. SANCHEZ AVELLANO, Rafael 89 C.D.N. Cordoba 10:16.81 14,00
100m: 1:11.50 1:11.50 300m: 3:46.97 1:18.47 500m: 6:24.61 1:19.04 700m: 9:02.01 1:18.56
200m: 2:28.50 1:17.00 400m: 5:05.57 1:18.60 600m: 7:43.45 1:18.84 800m: 10:16.81 1:14.80

4. GONZÁLEZ ACEDO, Borja 87 C.N. Coín 10:43.22 13,00
100m: 1:13.36 1:13.36 300m: 3:55.50 1:21.56 500m: 6:40.01 1:22.24 700m: 9:24.71 1:21.79
200m: 2:33.94 1:20.58 400m: 5:17.77 1:22.27 600m: 8:02.92 1:22.91 800m: 10:43.22 1:18.51

5. CORONA FUENTES, Jose Joaquin 87 C.N. San Juan 10:49.48 12,00
100m: 1:14.43 1:14.43 300m: 3:56.14 1:21.80 500m: 6:40.73 1:22.32 700m: 9:28.08 1:23.66
200m: 2:34.34 1:19.91 400m: 5:18.41 1:22.27 600m: 8:04.42 1:23.69 800m: 10:49.48 1:21.40

6. RUIZ CHAMORRO, Manuel 89 C.N. Master Jaen 11:06.07 11,00
100m: 1:19.19 1:19.19 300m: 4:07.68 1:24.50 500m: 6:56.92 1:25.10 700m: 9:46.74 1:24.10
200m: 2:43.18 1:23.99 400m: 5:31.82 1:24.14 600m: 8:22.64 1:25.72 800m: 11:06.07 1:19.33

7. CRISAN, Bogdan Danut 88 Bahia De Almeria N.C 11:11.12 10,00
100m: 1:13.16 1:13.16 300m: 3:55.94 1:22.52 500m: 6:48.73 1:27.94 700m: 9:45.63 1:28.36
200m: 2:33.42 1:20.26 400m: 5:20.79 1:24.85 600m: 8:17.27 1:28.54 800m: 11:11.12 1:25.49

8. HALCON CHACON, Juan Jesus 87 C.N. San Juan 11:22.94 9,00
100m: 1:21.89 1:21.89 300m: 4:19.18 1:29.72 500m: 7:12.41 1:23.41 700m: 10:00.55 1:23.94
200m: 2:49.46 1:27.57 400m: 5:49.00 1:29.82 600m: 8:36.61 1:24.20 800m: 11:22.94 1:22.39

9. ZAFRA BARBERO, Jorge Juan 89 C.N. Master Jaen 11:28.87 8,00
100m: 1:15.62 1:15.62 300m: 4:09.05 1:29.28 500m: 7:09.90 1:30.32 700m: 10:04.98 1:26.14
200m: 2:39.77 1:24.15 400m: 5:39.58 1:30.53 600m: 8:38.84 1:28.94 800m: 11:28.87 1:23.89

10. BELLIDO PORCEL, Guillermo 86 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 11:53.38 7,00
100m: 1:21.47 1:21.47 300m: 4:22.73 1:31.14 500m: 7:23.81 1:30.74 700m: 10:24.63 1:29.94
200m: 2:51.59 1:30.12 400m: 5:53.07 1:30.34 600m: 8:54.69 1:30.88 800m: 11:53.38 1:28.75

11. GUZMAN DIAZ, Francisco 89 C.N. Coín 12:09.11 6,00
100m: 1:22.05 1:22.05 300m: 4:25.97 1:33.07 500m: 7:30.61 1:32.50 700m: 10:38.44 1:34.28
200m: 2:52.90 1:30.85 400m: 5:58.11 1:32.14 600m: 9:04.16 1:33.55 800m: 12:09.11 1:30.67

12. BAKKALI KASMI, Mohammed 86 C.N. Roquetas 13:31.98 5,00
100m: 1:28.22 1:28.22 300m: 4:56.57 1:44.74 500m: 8:22.36 1:43.40 700m: 11:53.31 1:46.44
200m: 3:11.83 1:43.61 400m: 6:38.96 1:42.39 600m: 10:06.87 1:44.51 800m: 13:31.98 1:38.67

13. FERNANDEZ NIETO, José Manuel 88 C.N. Torrox 13:40.89 4,00
100m: 1:34.77 1:34.77 300m: 5:04.92 1:46.11 500m: 8:36.61 1:45.82 700m: 12:07.33 1:46.17
200m: 3:18.81 1:44.04 400m: 6:50.79 1:45.87 600m: 10:21.16 1:44.55 800m: 13:40.89 1:33.56

14. ENCINAS RICO, Antonio 87 C.N. Torrox 16:19.75 3,00
100m: 1:44.63 1:44.63 300m: 5:54.11 2:08.35 500m: 10:08.41 2:08.76 700m: 14:19.53 2:06.27
200m: 3:45.76 2:01.13 400m: 7:59.65 2:05.54 600m: 12:13.26 2:04.85 800m: 16:19.75 2:00.22

35+

1. PRATT, Christopher William James 83 C.N. Estepona 10:15.35 19,00
100m: 1:10.67 1:10.67 300m: 3:45.51 1:18.56 500m: 6:23.03 1:18.80 700m: 9:00.08 1:18.60
200m: 2:26.95 1:16.28 400m: 5:04.23 1:18.72 600m: 7:41.48 1:18.45 800m: 10:15.35 1:15.27

2. ALAMINOS FERRES, Samuel 82 C.N.D. Fuengirola Swimming 10:39.56 16,00
100m: 1:14.91 1:14.91 300m: 3:55.49 1:20.46 500m: 6:37.47 1:20.69 700m: 9:19.92 1:21.30
200m: 2:35.03 1:20.12 400m: 5:16.78 1:21.29 600m: 7:58.62 1:21.15 800m: 10:39.56 1:19.64

3. CORDERO RAMIREZ, Nacor 81 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 11:23.70 14,00
100m: 1:13.74 1:13.74 300m: 4:06.39 1:27.66 500m: 7:00.69 1:26.64 700m: 9:57.23 1:28.72
200m: 2:38.73 1:24.99 400m: 5:34.05 1:27.66 600m: 8:28.51 1:27.82 800m: 11:23.70 1:26.47
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Prueba 5, Masc., 800m Libre, 35+

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

4. MATEO VIAÑA, Rafael 80 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 11:28.62 13,00
100m: 1:18.54 1:18.54 300m: 4:11.98 1:28.63 500m: 7:10.89 1:29.63 700m: 10:07.06 1:27.61
200m: 2:43.35 1:24.81 400m: 5:41.26 1:29.28 600m: 8:39.45 1:28.56 800m: 11:28.62 1:21.56

5. FERNANDEZ CAÑETE, Aldir 84 C.D. Indea 11:49.80 12,00
100m: 1:11.71 1:11.71 300m: 4:06.90 1:29.52 500m: 7:17.55 1:37.25 700m: 10:26.16 1:29.44
200m: 2:37.38 1:25.67 400m: 5:40.30 1:33.40 600m: 8:56.72 1:39.17 800m: 11:49.80 1:23.64

6. GARCIA CAÑERO, Fco. Javier 82 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 12:39.33 11,00
100m: 1:27.35 1:27.35 300m: 4:41.68 1:37.50 500m: 7:58.80 1:38.43 700m: 11:12.82 1:36.83
200m: 3:04.18 1:36.83 400m: 6:20.37 1:38.69 600m: 9:35.99 1:37.19 800m: 12:39.33 1:26.51

40+

1. DAVIES, Hywel 78 C.D. Resist4 10:10.62 19,00
100m: 1:10.06 1:10.06 300m: 3:44.63 1:18.24 500m: 6:21.67 1:18.09 700m: 8:56.46 1:17.27
200m: 2:26.39 1:16.33 400m: 5:03.58 1:18.95 600m: 7:39.19 1:17.52 800m: 10:10.62 1:14.16

2. FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, Pedro 77 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 10:30.25 16,00
100m: 1:13.97 1:13.97 300m: 3:50.87 1:18.60 500m: 6:29.54 1:19.65 700m: 9:11.08 1:21.24
200m: 2:32.27 1:18.30 400m: 5:09.89 1:19.02 600m: 7:49.84 1:20.30 800m: 10:30.25 1:19.17

3. RODRIGUEZ TAMAYO, Ruben 77 Bahia De Almeria N.C 10:36.77 14,00
100m: 1:14.61 1:14.61 300m: 3:55.94 1:21.18 500m: 6:37.36 1:20.19 700m: 9:20.14 1:21.12
200m: 2:34.76 1:20.15 400m: 5:17.17 1:21.23 600m: 7:59.02 1:21.66 800m: 10:36.77 1:16.63

4. CASTAÑO MALLORCA, Raul 77 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 10:48.90 13,00
100m: 1:15.82 1:15.82 300m: 4:00.98 1:23.79 500m: 6:48.71 1:24.69 700m: 9:32.09 1:21.07
200m: 2:37.19 1:21.37 400m: 5:24.02 1:23.04 600m: 8:11.02 1:22.31 800m: 10:48.90 1:16.81

5. MADRID CARRICONDO, Pedro 76 Bahia De Almeria N.C 10:52.42 12,00
100m: 1:14.65 1:14.65 300m: 4:00.70 1:23.84 500m: 6:48.18 1:23.49 700m: 9:33.18 1:22.81
200m: 2:36.86 1:22.21 400m: 5:24.69 1:23.99 600m: 8:10.37 1:22.19 800m: 10:52.42 1:19.24

6. PORTILLO RODRIGO, Luis Javier 76 R.C. Mediterraneo 11:05.93 11,00
100m: 1:15.92 1:15.92 300m: 4:07.35 1:26.99 500m: 6:59.42 1:26.10 700m: 9:49.31 1:24.48
200m: 2:40.36 1:24.44 400m: 5:33.32 1:25.97 600m: 8:24.83 1:25.41 800m: 11:05.93 1:16.62

7. SEGALERVA PERAL, Daniel 78 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 11:06.20 10,00
100m: 1:15.14 1:15.14 300m: 4:06.54 1:26.34 500m: 6:58.45 1:25.47 700m: 9:48.63 1:24.63
200m: 2:40.20 1:25.06 400m: 5:32.98 1:26.44 600m: 8:24.00 1:25.55 800m: 11:06.20 1:17.57

8. RODRIGUEZ GARDUÑO, Jorge 76 C.N. San Juan 11:45.12 9,00
100m: 1:20.07 1:20.07 300m: 4:15.32 1:28.72 500m: 7:14.90 1:29.91 700m: 10:16.28 1:30.58
200m: 2:46.60 1:26.53 400m: 5:44.99 1:29.67 600m: 8:45.70 1:30.80 800m: 11:45.12 1:28.84

9. AROCA HENARES, Antonio 79 C.D. Turaniana 11:49.78 8,00
100m: 1:25.10 1:25.10 300m: 4:24.44 1:29.99 500m: 7:24.93 1:30.63 700m: 10:23.29 1:29.24
200m: 2:54.45 1:29.35 400m: 5:54.30 1:29.86 600m: 8:54.05 1:29.12 800m: 11:49.78 1:26.49

10. FABIOS CASTRO, Francisco Javier 77 C.N. Pozoblanco 11:51.93 7,00
100m: 1:20.76 1:20.76 300m: 4:21.03 1:30.89 500m: 7:21.96 1:30.58 700m: 10:23.60 1:30.75
200m: 2:50.14 1:29.38 400m: 5:51.38 1:30.35 600m: 8:52.85 1:30.89 800m: 11:51.93 1:28.33

11. VINUESA GODOY, Carlos 75 C.N. Torrox 11:57.68 6,00
100m: 1:21.80 1:21.80 300m: 4:21.65 1:30.49 500m: 7:26.23 1:32.71 700m: 10:30.53 1:31.74
200m: 2:51.16 1:29.36 400m: 5:53.52 1:31.87 600m: 8:58.79 1:32.56 800m: 11:57.68 1:27.15

12. PAÑOS ADILLO, Unai 78 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 12:20.22 5,00
100m: 1:21.95 1:21.95 300m: 4:29.43 1:34.67 500m: 7:39.58 1:35.29 700m: 10:48.62 1:34.46
200m: 2:54.76 1:32.81 400m: 6:04.29 1:34.86 600m: 9:14.16 1:34.58 800m: 12:20.22 1:31.60

13. MORENO PIÑEIRO, Santiago 77 C.N. Mijas 12:23.24 4,00
100m: 1:27.57 1:27.57 300m: 4:33.58 1:33.60 500m: 7:43.21 1:34.91 700m: 10:52.67 1:34.56
200m: 2:59.98 1:32.41 400m: 6:08.30 1:34.72 600m: 9:18.11 1:34.90 800m: 12:23.24 1:30.57

14. GUIJO MATEO, Juan 75 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 12:37.69 3,00
100m: 1:27.92 1:27.92 300m: 4:39.05 1:34.82 500m: 7:52.15 1:36.45 700m: 11:02.08 1:34.50
200m: 3:04.23 1:36.31 400m: 6:15.70 1:36.65 600m: 9:27.58 1:35.43 800m: 12:37.69 1:35.61
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15. BILOUS MARINO, Adrian Fabio 75 C.N. Mijas 12:55.60 2,00
100m: 1:31.90 1:31.90 300m: 4:50.04 1:39.84 500m: 8:09.69 1:39.69 700m: 11:25.79 1:36.46
200m: 3:10.20 1:38.30 400m: 6:30.00 1:39.96 600m: 9:49.33 1:39.64 800m: 12:55.60 1:29.81

16. PARRA RENDON, Daniel 76 C.N. Cadiz 13:56.13 1,00
100m: 1:35.95 1:35.95 300m: 5:04.28 1:44.04 500m: 8:35.28 1:44.86 700m: 12:07.53 1:44.06
200m: 3:20.24 1:44.29 400m: 6:50.42 1:46.14 600m: 10:23.47 1:48.19 800m: 13:56.13 1:48.60

45+

1. REPETTO, Amilcar Christian 73 C.N. Mijas 10:15.21 24,00 RA
100m: 1:14.17 1:14.17 300m: 3:50.13 1:17.93 500m: 6:24.37 1:16.96 700m: 8:59.99 1:17.48
200m: 2:32.20 1:18.03 400m: 5:07.41 1:17.28 600m: 7:42.51 1:18.14 800m: 10:15.21 1:15.22

2. LOPEZ TABOADA, Carlos 71 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 11:01.37 16,00
100m: 1:15.78 1:15.78 300m: 4:03.20 1:24.74 500m: 6:51.95 1:24.27 700m: 9:40.21 1:24.22
200m: 2:38.46 1:22.68 400m: 5:27.68 1:24.48 600m: 8:15.99 1:24.04 800m: 11:01.37 1:21.16

3. VALENZUELA MASSANA, Santiago 74 C.D.U. Granada 11:16.41 14,00
100m: 1:16.11 1:16.11 300m: 4:07.89 1:27.18 500m: 7:02.51 1:27.34 700m: 9:55.49 1:26.07
200m: 2:40.71 1:24.60 400m: 5:35.17 1:27.28 600m: 8:29.42 1:26.91 800m: 11:16.41 1:20.92

4. MIÑANA PRIETO, Javier 71 C.N. Mijas 11:44.69 13,00
100m: 1:21.53 1:21.53 300m: 4:18.92 1:29.83 500m: 7:18.28 1:29.54 700m: 10:17.57 1:30.07
200m: 2:49.09 1:27.56 400m: 5:48.74 1:29.82 600m: 8:47.50 1:29.22 800m: 11:44.69 1:27.12

5. OLMEDO ROBLEDO, Eduardo 73 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 11:45.44 12,00
100m: 1:18.08 1:18.08 300m: 4:17.54 1:30.62 500m: 7:19.77 1:30.81 700m: 10:19.55 1:29.56
200m: 2:46.92 1:28.84 400m: 5:48.96 1:31.42 600m: 8:49.99 1:30.22 800m: 11:45.44 1:25.89

6. GUILLEN MORENO, Francisco Jose 71 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 11:52.58 11,00
100m: 1:21.10 1:21.10 300m: 4:20.48 1:30.39 500m: 7:21.63 1:31.00 700m: 10:21.85 1:29.92
200m: 2:50.09 1:28.99 400m: 5:50.63 1:30.15 600m: 8:51.93 1:30.30 800m: 11:52.58 1:30.73

7. CASTILLA GOMEZ, Marco Antonio 73 C.D. Indea 12:19.01 10,00
100m: 1:24.72 1:24.72 300m: 4:24.28 1:29.88 500m: 7:28.52 1:32.68 700m: 10:47.51 1:39.71
200m: 2:54.40 1:29.68 400m: 5:55.84 1:31.56 600m: 9:07.80 1:39.28 800m: 12:19.01 1:31.50

8. NUÑEZ TERRON, Pedro 73 C.D.U. Granada 12:23.00 9,00
100m: 1:28.26 1:28.26 300m: 4:36.45 1:34.24 500m: 7:45.06 1:33.89 700m: 10:51.66 1:33.16
200m: 3:02.21 1:33.95 400m: 6:11.17 1:34.72 600m: 9:18.50 1:33.44 800m: 12:23.00 1:31.34

9. PEREZ DOMINGUEZ, Ignacio 74 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 12:27.25 8,00
100m: 1:20.51 1:20.51 300m: 4:31.63 1:37.61 500m: 7:46.01 1:36.43 700m: 10:58.26 1:36.70
200m: 2:54.02 1:33.51 400m: 6:09.58 1:37.95 600m: 9:21.56 1:35.55 800m: 12:27.25 1:28.99

10. LOPEZ VELEZ, Miguel 70 C.D.N. Cordoba 12:29.00 7,00
100m: 1:29.39 1:29.39 300m: 4:39.56 1:34.64 500m: 7:50.82 1:35.54 700m: 10:59.51 1:34.58
200m: 3:04.92 1:35.53 400m: 6:15.28 1:35.72 600m: 9:24.93 1:34.11 800m: 12:29.00 1:29.49

11. MARTIN LEON, Antonio Luis 72 C.D.U. Granada 13:03.79 6,00
100m: 1:26.84 1:26.84 300m: 4:47.44 1:40.80 500m: 8:07.75 1:39.83 700m: 11:27.42 1:40.08
200m: 3:06.64 1:39.80 400m: 6:27.92 1:40.48 600m: 9:47.34 1:39.59 800m: 13:03.79 1:36.37

12. PINO CRESPILLO, David 73 C.N. Mijas 13:43.25 5,00
100m: 1:34.26 1:34.26 300m: 5:01.61 1:44.43 500m: 8:32.97 1:45.84 700m: 12:01.94 1:44.48
200m: 3:17.18 1:42.92 400m: 6:47.13 1:45.52 600m: 10:17.46 1:44.49 800m: 13:43.25 1:41.31

13. MANZANEDO NEGUERUELA, Jaime 70 C.N. Inacua Huetor Vega 13:50.87 4,00
100m: 1:33.51 1:33.51 300m: 5:00.89 1:43.98 500m: 8:32.29 1:47.18 700m: 12:06.52 1:46.29
200m: 3:16.91 1:43.40 400m: 6:45.11 1:44.22 600m: 10:20.23 1:47.94 800m: 13:50.87 1:44.35

14. LUQUE CRIADO, Jorge 72 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 13:51.56 3,00
100m: 1:32.25 1:32.25 300m: 4:59.14 1:44.38 500m: 8:34.81 1:47.58 700m: 12:10.47 1:47.49
200m: 3:14.76 1:42.51 400m: 6:47.23 1:48.09 600m: 10:22.98 1:48.17 800m: 13:51.56 1:41.09

15. ORTEGA ACEVEDO, Miguel Alberto 70 C.N. Torrox 13:58.76 2,00
100m: 1:36.82 1:36.82 300m: 5:07.34 1:47.21 500m: 8:39.55 1:46.67 700m: 12:12.88 1:46.56
200m: 3:20.13 1:43.31 400m: 6:52.88 1:45.54 600m: 10:26.32 1:46.77 800m: 13:58.76 1:45.88
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16. LOPEZ PUIG, Javier 70 C.N. Mijas 14:18.88 1,00
100m: 1:39.30 1:39.30 300m: 5:15.89 1:50.11 500m: 8:55.99 1:50.82 700m: 12:34.96 1:48.76
200m: 3:25.78 1:46.48 400m: 7:05.17 1:49.28 600m: 10:46.20 1:50.21 800m: 14:18.88 1:43.92

50+

1. PERTIÑEZ GOMEZ, Manuel 69 C.N.D. Fuengirola Swimming 10:49.78 19,00
100m: 1:13.31 1:13.31 300m: 3:57.14 1:22.37 500m: 6:41.14 1:22.15 700m: 9:30.67 1:25.62
200m: 2:34.77 1:21.46 400m: 5:18.99 1:21.85 600m: 8:05.05 1:23.91 800m: 10:49.78 1:19.11

2. BARQUERO SERRANO, Antonio Manuel68 C.D. Indea 11:14.58 16,00
100m: 1:17.25 1:17.25 300m: 4:07.74 1:25.91 500m: 7:00.40 1:26.21 700m: 9:52.00 1:25.46
200m: 2:41.83 1:24.58 400m: 5:34.19 1:26.45 600m: 8:26.54 1:26.14 800m: 11:14.58 1:22.58

3. CASTAÑO CHACÓN, Alfonso José 68 C.N. Caballa 11:19.54 14,00
100m: 1:23.43 1:23.43 300m: 4:18.21 1:27.61 500m: 7:09.80 1:24.87 700m: 9:58.17 1:24.08
200m: 2:50.60 1:27.17 400m: 5:44.93 1:26.72 600m: 8:34.09 1:24.29 800m: 11:19.54 1:21.37

4. CASTAÑO CHACON, Alejandro 66 C.N.D. Fuengirola Swimming 11:24.25 13,00
100m: 1:20.25 1:20.25 300m: 4:13.58 1:27.09 500m: 7:07.62 1:27.19 700m: 10:00.83 1:26.13
200m: 2:46.49 1:26.24 400m: 5:40.43 1:26.85 600m: 8:34.70 1:27.08 800m: 11:24.25 1:23.42

5. PLAZA DEL PINO, Fernando Jesus 68 Bahia De Almeria N.C 11:41.99 12,00
100m: 1:22.13 1:22.13 300m: 4:20.47 1:29.66 500m: 7:20.68 1:29.79 700m: 10:17.36 1:27.66
200m: 2:50.81 1:28.68 400m: 5:50.89 1:30.42 600m: 8:49.70 1:29.02 800m: 11:41.99 1:24.63

6. DOMINGUEZ NEGRILLO, Raul 67 C.N.D. Fuengirola Swimming 11:59.76 11,00
100m: 1:23.41 1:23.41 300m: 4:25.06 1:31.89 500m: 7:28.90 1:32.04 700m: 10:31.66 1:30.72
200m: 2:53.17 1:29.76 400m: 5:56.86 1:31.80 600m: 9:00.94 1:32.04 800m: 11:59.76 1:28.10

7. NARVAEZ HIDALGO, Jose 68 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 12:22.83 10,00
100m: 1:37.51 1:37.51 300m: 4:41.20 1:32.20 500m: 7:49.33 1:34.36 700m: 10:56.35 1:33.61
200m: 3:09.00 1:31.49 400m: 6:14.97 1:33.77 600m: 9:22.74 1:33.41 800m: 12:22.83 1:26.48

8. GOMEZ RORIGUEZ, Alfredo 67 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 12:39.82 9,00
100m: 1:26.67 1:26.67 300m: 4:43.32 1:38.97 500m: 7:58.70 1:36.95 700m: 11:12.45 1:35.92
200m: 3:04.35 1:37.68 400m: 6:21.75 1:38.43 600m: 9:36.53 1:37.83 800m: 12:39.82 1:27.37

9. IBAÑEZ ALMENDRO, Carlos 67 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 13:37.76 8,00
100m: 1:30.23 1:30.23 300m: 4:53.48 1:43.34 500m: 8:24.21 1:45.21 700m: 11:55.64 1:45.65
200m: 3:10.14 1:39.91 400m: 6:39.00 1:45.52 600m: 10:09.99 1:45.78 800m: 13:37.76 1:42.12

10. MARTÍN MARTÍN, José Antonio 68 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 14:11.39 7,00
100m: 1:41.87 1:41.87 300m: 5:18.15 1:47.17 500m: 8:55.08 1:48.06 700m: 12:30.74 1:47.14
200m: 3:30.98 1:49.11 400m: 7:07.02 1:48.87 600m: 10:43.60 1:48.52 800m: 14:11.39 1:40.65

11. MATZ QUINTANO, Jose Antonio 69 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 14:38.21 6,00
100m: 1:39.71 1:39.71 300m: 5:22.47 1:51.85 500m: 9:06.21 1:52.89 700m: 12:54.86 1:54.53
200m: 3:30.62 1:50.91 400m: 7:13.32 1:50.85 600m: 11:00.33 1:54.12 800m: 14:38.21 1:43.35

12. FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, Laureano 65 C.N. Roquetas 16:57.82 5,00
100m: 1:51.67 1:51.67 300m: 6:11.19 2:10.43 500m: 10:32.31 2:10.80 700m: 14:49.27 2:07.90
200m: 4:00.76 2:09.09 400m: 8:21.51 2:10.32 600m: 12:41.37 2:09.06 800m: 16:57.82 2:08.55

55+

1. JOHNSON, Alec Leslie 62 C.D.U. Granada 11:11.32 24,00 RA
100m: 1:15.92 1:15.92 300m: 4:03.17 1:25.61 500m: 6:56.66 1:26.13 700m: 9:49.98 1:26.59
200m: 2:37.56 1:21.64 400m: 5:30.53 1:27.36 600m: 8:23.39 1:26.73 800m: 11:11.32 1:21.34

2. BLAZQUEZ DIEGUEZ, Angel 63 C.N. Inacua Huetor Vega 11:47.50 16,00
100m: 1:22.31 1:22.31 300m: 4:20.81 1:29.49 500m: 7:20.15 1:29.32 700m: 10:18.86 1:29.19
200m: 2:51.32 1:29.01 400m: 5:50.83 1:30.02 600m: 8:49.67 1:29.52 800m: 11:47.50 1:28.64

3. GARCIA MALDONADO, Adrian Alfonso 60 Bahia De Almeria N.C 11:57.02 14,00
